

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11815/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in CR No. 4877/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JATINDER NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHOPRA LAND DEV.P.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing on record the events transpired after the pas
sing of the
impugned order dated 19.4.2006 and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in early February, 2007.

(K.K.Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master