

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11815/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in CR No. 4877/1996 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &amp; HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JATINDER NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHOPRA LAND DEV.P.LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for placing on record the events transpired after the passing of the impugned order dated 19.4.2006 and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 22/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.Sunil Gupta resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.00 noon. Thereafter, Mr. R.Venkataramani, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents, commenced his arguments and concluded at 2.25 p.m. Mr.Sunil Gupta, in rejoinder, made his submissions for about twenty minutes thereafter.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master

List of Books cited/referred:

- 1.Arbitration Act, 1940
- 2.Code of Civil Procedure
- 3.1962 (2) SCR 720
- 4.1969 (2) SCC 211 (Photocopy given)
- 5.1976 (4) SCC 32
- 6.AIR 1924 Bombay 380
- 7.AIR 1937 Madras 405
- 8.AIR 1949 Allahabad 399
- 9.AIR 1954 Orissa 29
- 10.AIR 1973 Kerala 237
- 11.AIR 1986 Kerala 3
- 12.1962 (2) Supple. SCR 101
- 13.1976 (3) sCR 998
- 14.Commercial Arbitration (2nd Edn.) 532
- 15.1971 (3) SCR 314
- 16.1953 (4) SCR 878
- 17.1989 (2) SCR 1
- 18.1983 (4) SCC 707
- 19.AIR 1979 Delhi 75
- 20.AIR 1963 A.P. 286
- 21.AIR 1990 Bombay 45
- 22.AIR 1954 Nagpur 332
- 23.1980 (2) Lloyds Law Reports 380